LWWHOUNVSPECSHEET    | P1
150 West Carob St., Compton, CA 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
MAX 1000KGINDOOR OUTDOOR DIMMABLE
POWER CONSUMPTION
CONTROL
CRI
LUMENS
MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH
OPERATING VOLTAGE
OPERATING FREQUENCY
STORAGE TEMPERATURE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
BEAM ANGLE OPTIONS
HOUSING
IP RATING
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
12W/Ft.
0-10V
90
100 Lm/W @ 35K
Linkable up to 60 ft
100V-277VAC
50 / 60 Hz
-40°C to 85°C
-40°C to 50°C
10º / 20º / 35º / 50º / 15º x 40º
6063 Extruded aluminum
IP66 Outdoor/Wet Location
50,000 hrs.
 100 Lumens per watt @ 3500K
 Linkable up to 60 ft .
 Proprietary Optical  Technology
0-10V Dimming
 Proprietary Adjustable Mounting Bracket
 Facade Wal l Washing
 Graze Lighting
 Signage
L W W 1 2 0 - H O  L i n e a r  W a l l  w a s h e r  s e r i e s  i s  a
p o w e r f u l  1 2 0 V  L E D  f l o o d  l i g h t  t y p i c a l l y  u s e d
f o r  b u i l d i n g  f a c a d e s ,  s i g n s  o r  a n y  w a l l
w a s h i n g  a p p l i c a t i o n  A v a i l a b l e  i n  m u l t i p l e
o p t i c a l  l e n s  o p t i o n s  t o  p r o v i d e  e n d l e s s
l i g h t i n g  s o l u t i o n s .  A v a i l a b l e  i n  n a r r o w ,
m e d i u m ,  w i d e  a n d  e l l i p t i c a l  o p t i c  o p t i o n s .
LWW120-HO
120V-277V High-Performance LED Wall Washer
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500 7000 7500
COLOR TEMPERATURE IN KELVINS
CANDLELIGHT
1500K
WARM
UP TO 3500K
NATURAL/NEUTRAL
3600K-4500K
COOL
4600K-5500K
DAYLIGHT
5600K-6400K
ULTRA-DAYLIGHT
6500K+
1700
LWWHOUNVSPECSHEET    | P2
150 West Carob St., Compton, CA 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
Model
LWW120-HO
STANDARD ORDERING CODE
OpticColor Temp
27K
2700K
30K
3000K
40K
4000K
50K
5000K
60K
6000K
RD
Red
GN
Green
BL
Blue
Length
12
12 IN (12W)
24
24 IN (24W)
36
36 IN (36W)
48
48 IN (48W)
10
10º
20
20º
35
35º
50
50º
1540
15º x 40º
Options
ADLV
Assymmetric
Anti-Glare
Louver
SDLV
Symmetric
Anti-Glare
Louver
Finish Options
TG
Titanium Gray
*BK
Black
*WH
White
Voltage
UNV
120V - 277V
* allow 4 weeks lead time
LWW120-HO
120V-277V High-Performance LED Wall Washer
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
DIMENSIONS
BEAM SPREAD
LWWHOUNVSPECSHEET    | P3
150 West Carob St., Compton, CA 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
10º 20º 35º 50º 15º x 40º
with asymmetric
anti-glare louver
with symmetric
anti-glare louver
*units in MM
LWW120-HO
120V-277V High-Performance LED Wall Washer
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LWWHOUNVSPECSHEET    | P4
150 West Carob St., Compton, CA 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
LWW120-HWC-72  |  72” HARDWIRE CABLE
LWW120-HWC-120 |  120” HARDWIRE CABLE
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
LWW120-LNK-10 |  10” LINK CABLE
LWW120-LNK-36 |  36” LINK CABLE
LWW120-LNK-72 |  72” LINK CABLE
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
LWW120-HO
120V-277V High-Performance LED Wall Washer
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LWWHOUNVSPECSHEET    | P5
150 West Carob St., Compton, CA 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
LWW120-HO-12-SDLV
LWW120-HO-24-SDLV
LWW120-HO-36-SDLV
LWW120-HO-48-SDLV
12", 24", 36", 48"
Symmetric Louver
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
LWW120-HO
120V-277V High-Performance LED Wall Washer
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LWW120-HO-12-ADLV
LWW120-HO-24-ADLV
LWW120-HO-36-ADLV
LWW120-HO-48-ADLV
12", 24", 36", 48"
Asymmetric Louver
(SOLD SEPARATELY)